DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
(April 16, 2025)
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9:00 2025-036 Convenient Store
New 2463 Pass Road
1110G-02-013.000
Mahbubun Rahman
9:30 | 2023-015 Smoking Guns Range Shooting Academy
Resubmit 8411 W Oaklawn Rd
1108J-01-001.014
Kevin Weaver
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

2:00




